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Anlage
Finkenweg 2, 46145 Oberhausen
info@tc69.de

Sportwart/in

Meyer, Maximilian
max.m.meyer@gmail.com
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Junioren U15 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse C

MF: Roland Pisch

m 0157 51578510; roland.pisch@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jakubeit, Lenny
Pisch, Patrick
Gofdrau, Konstantin
Olbers, Jakob
Kopavnik, Henry
Schirmann, Arie
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

11099453
11165937
11099486
11001569
11001597
11167734

LK

LK24,3
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
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